
1 Morgantown HS Relay A 35:46.1
2 University HS Relay A 36:30.5
3 Morgantown HS Relay B 38:56.1
4 Parkersburg HS Relay A 39:19.6
5 Preston HS Relay A 39:37.9
6 Buckhannon-Upshur HS Relay A 40:22.8
7 Jefferson HS Relay A 40:29.6
8 University HS Relay B 41:18.2
9 Elkins HS Relay A 41:34.6

10 Parkersburg HS Relay B 41:34.8
11 Morgantown HS Relay C 41:41.6
12 Fairmont Senior HS Relay A 42:00.4
13 Ritchie County HS Relay A 42:43.0
14 Hampshire HS Relay A 43:23.9
15 Morgantown HS Relay D 43:36.4
16 Grafton HS Relay A 43:37.0
17 North Marion HS Relay A 44:24.6
18 Martinsburg HS Relay A 44:27.3
19 Keyser Relay A 44:47.0
20 Morgantown HS Relay F 45:03.2
21 Morgantown HS Relay E 45:12.6
22 Elkins HS Relay B 45:49.3
23 Hampshire HS Relay B 47:14.8
24 Parkersburg HS Relay C 48:20.3
25 Jefferson HS Relay B 49:56.8
26 Morgantown HS Relay G 53:26.9
27 Martinsburg HS Relay B 55:33.4

2023 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Girls



Buckhannon-Upshur HSRelay A Elkins HS Relay E Hampshire HS Relay B
Samantha Shreve 08:37.2 Cathrynne Tenney 12:36.9 Ambrielle Odom 11:34.2
Anya Morehead 10:25.6 Piper Dawson 13:02.7
Mallory Moss 11:02.3 Madison Atkins 11:56.1
Mia Sappey 10:17.7 Giovanna Matthews 10:41.8

40:22.8 47:14.8

Buckhannon-Upshur HSRelay B Fairmont Senior HS Relay A Hampshire HS Relay C
Angelina Winters 10:56.9 Caroline Logue 10:51.8 Kayla Rold 11:22.5
Martina Mota 14:10.7 Raegan Sisk 10:13.2 Natalie Gochenour 13:20.2
Pressley Bowers 11:50.7 Ashlyn Awbrey 10:33.9

Bella Haught 10:21.5
42:00.4

Elkins HS Relay A Fairmont Senior HS Relay B Jefferson HS Relay A
Julia Biola 09:36.4 Aubree Street 10:18.8 Hannah Phillips 08:51.7
Mallory Bennett 10:30.7 Angelina Hammond 15:52.7 Faith Foglesong 10:29.4
Emilia Tenney 10:15.8 Sidney Lafferre 13:38.3 Norah Keenan 10:44.2
Emma Gilbert 11:11.6 Emily Cisar 10:24.3

41:34.6 40:29.6

Elkins HS Relay B Grafton HS Relay A Jefferson HS Relay B
Delia White 11:02.7 Emily Viani 10:10.6 Molly Sekerak 12:28.0
Mya Mendelson 11:28.6 Sophia Austin 10:54.6 Mazie Clay 12:28.3
Mackenzie Miller 11:26.2 River Sipes 11:04.1 Taylor Stull 11:50.3
Taylor Lanham 11:51.9 Natalee Cartwright 11:27.7 Jillian Dillow 13:10.3

45:49.3 43:37.0 49:56.8

Elkins HS Relay C Grafton HS Relay B Keyser Relay A
Olivia DeWeese 11:21.7 Peyton Stevens 11:25.1 Ainsley Friend 10:01.7

Kevie Sipes 12:47.0 Hayleigh Haggerty 11:03.0
Kayla Greathouse 12:33.0 Ivy Bromhal 13:46.1

Ava Barrick 09:56.2
44:47.0

Elkins HS Relay D Hampshire HS Relay A Keyser Relay B
Kaylee Stipes 12:01.9 Elowyn Boward 11:18.9 Sydney Swingle 13:18.6

Karleigh Nichols 10:47.9 Mandolin Getz 14:55.5
Peyton Asbury 11:24.8 Eden Bromhal 17:36.3
Bailey Nichols 09:52.3

43:23.9

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Girls



Keyser Relay C Morgantown HS Relay D Parkersburg HS Relay B
J'Lynn Leatherman 18:22.0 Ayla McCasi 10:40.8 Audrey Wagoner 09:36.2

Maria Hayes 11:08.5 Abbie Bacorn 10:18.6
Madison Brown 11:01.2 Olivia Carpenter 10:52.5
Margaret Davis 10:45.8 Keira McPeek 10:47.5

43:36.4 41:34.8

Lincoln HS Relay A Morgantown HS Relay E Parkersburg HS Relay C
Hannah Rowan 12:50.9 Samantha Zizzi 10:53.6 Leah Shockey 11:49.1
Karah Coffman 13:18.3 Stella Bleech 10:59.0 Lilly Blair 12:29.4
Hannah Powell 16:12.6 Lauren Lacy 11:29.2 Makayla House 12:00.3

Allie Myers 11:50.7 Lucy Cartright 12:01.5
45:12.6 48:20.3

Martinsburg HS Relay A Morgantown HS Relay F Parkersburg HS Relay D
Hailey Kelpy 10:55.1 Caroline Kendzerski 11:10.7 Jodriana Barclay 13:23.3
Ariel Funkhouser 11:57.1 Janie Gilchrist 11:30.6 Lexi Flanagan 13:31.9
Phoebe Porter 12:06.8 Claire Kendzerski 11:09.0 Taylor Uhl 14:19.7
Kayla Nelson 09:28.4 Addison Smith 11:12.9

44:27.3 45:03.2

Martinsburg HS Relay B Morgantown HS Relay G Preston HS Relay A
Claire Rivas 10:51.3 Harlyn Nelson 11:18.8 Hallie Simmons 09:12.2
Mackenzie Householder 14:52.3 Addyson Sapp 12:19.9 Autumn Myers 10:15.8
Ashlynn Lewis 12:44.2 Emmersyn Coppins 12:39.6 Delilah Myers 09:50.8
Mary-Kate MacKinnon 17:05.6 Elizaveta Abbitt 17:08.5 Ava Simmons 10:19.0

55:33.4 53:26.9 39:37.9

Morgantown HS Relay A North Marion HS Relay A Preston HS Relay B
Sophie Renner 08:45.1 Taylor Hess 09:44.0 Hannah Liston 10:42.7
Maraid Johnson 09:13.0 Maylie Bland 10:56.2 Leighton Biermann 10:28.9
Jennifer O'Palko 09:09.5 Jadyn Duncan 11:01.7 Sophia Saurino 11:23.7
Madeline Gump 08:38.5 Hannah McIntire 12:42.7

35:46.1 44:24.6

Morgantown HS Relay B North Marion HS Relay B Ritchie County HS Relay A
Lauren Hawkins 09:19.8 Karenna Cummins 13:58.8 Chesnee Williams 10:15.0
Lauren Blosser 10:18.4 Kayleigh Zemerick 14:11.5 Kaity Williams 11:05.8
Megyn Amsler 09:57.7 Whitley Patterson 10:58.6
Allison Hawkins 09:20.2 Andrea Davis 10:23.6

38:56.1 42:43.0

Morgantown HS Relay C Parkersburg HS Relay A Ritchie County HS Relay B
Olivia Riley 10:15.8 Ellie Hines 10:04.6 Bentlee Williams 09:57.7
Sophia Schneider 09:57.5 Aubrey Lantz 09:46.7 Natalie Henger 11:44.9
Zoey Workman 10:38.7 Morgan Metz 09:35.6
Ryleigh Freshour 10:49.6 Katie Rutherford 09:52.7

41:41.6 39:19.6



University HS Relay A
Abigail Rogers 08:38.0
Sophia Bell 09:39.3
Claire von Boetticher 09:15.9
Adelyn Tager 08:57.3

36:30.5

University HS Relay B
ShaTyra Turner 09:50.1
Mailey Jackson 10:20.1
Izzy West 10:29.5
Helen Honecker 10:38.4

41:18.2

University HS Relay C
Taylor Bodgett 10:24.1
Madelyn Schaeffer 12:30.7
Mairyn Davis 14:11.8



1 Samantha Shreve 08:37.2 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
2 Abigail Rogers 08:38.0 University HS
3 Madeline Gump 08:38.5 Morgantown HS
4 Sophie Renner 08:45.1 Morgantown HS
5 Hannah Phillips 08:51.7 Jefferson HS
6 Adelyn Tager 08:57.3 University HS
7 Jennifer O'Palko 09:09.5 Morgantown HS
8 Hallie Simmons 09:12.2 Preston HS
9 Maraid Johnson 09:13.0 Morgantown HS

10 Claire von Boetticher 09:15.9 University HS
11 Lauren Hawkins 09:19.8 Morgantown HS
12 Allison Hawkins 09:20.2 Morgantown HS
13 Kayla Nelson 09:28.4 Martinsburg HS
14 Morgan Metz 09:35.6 Parkersburg HS
15 Audrey Wagoner 09:36.2 Parkersburg HS
16 Julia Biola 09:36.4 Elkins HS
17 Sophia Bell 09:39.3 University HS
18 Taylor Hess 09:44.0 North Marion HS
19 Aubrey Lantz 09:46.7 Parkersburg HS
20 ShaTyra Turner 09:50.1 University HS
21 Delilah Myers 09:50.8 Preston HS
22 Bailey Nichols 09:52.3 Hampshire HS
23 Katie Rutherford 09:52.7 Parkersburg HS
24 Ava Barrick 09:56.2 Keyser
25 Sophia Schneider 09:57.5 Morgantown HS
26 Megyn Amsler 09:57.7 Morgantown HS
27 Bentlee Williams 09:57.7 Ritchie County HS
28 Ainsley Friend 10:01.7 Keyser
29 Ellie Hines 10:04.6 Parkersburg HS
30 Emily Viani 10:10.6 Grafton HS
31 Raegan Sisk 10:13.2 Fairmont Senior HS
32 Chesnee Williams 10:15.0 Ritchie County HS
33 Olivia Riley 10:15.8 Morgantown HS
34 Emilia Tenney 10:15.8 Elkins HS
35 Autumn Myers 10:15.8 Preston HS
36 Mia Sappey 10:17.7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
37 Lauren Blosser 10:18.4 Morgantown HS
38 Abbie Bacorn 10:18.6 Parkersburg HS
39 Aubree Street 10:18.8 Fairmont Senior HS
40 Ava Simmons 10:19.0 Preston HS
41 Mailey Jackson 10:20.1 University HS
42 Bella Haught 10:21.5 Fairmont Senior HS
43 Andrea Davis 10:23.6 Ritchie County HS
44 Taylor Bodgett 10:24.1 University HS
45 Emily Cisar 10:24.3 Jefferson HS
46 Anya Morehead 10:25.6 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
47 Leighton Biermann 10:28.9 Preston HS
48 Faith Foglesong 10:29.4 Jefferson HS
49 Izzy West 10:29.5 University HS

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Girls



50 Mallory Bennett 10:30.7 Elkins HS
51 Ashlyn Awbrey 10:33.9 Fairmont Senior HS
52 Helen Honecker 10:38.4 University HS
53 Zoey Workman 10:38.7 Morgantown HS
54 Ayla McCasi 10:40.8 Morgantown HS
55 Giovanna Matthews 10:41.8 Hampshire HS
56 Hannah Liston 10:42.7 Preston HS
57 Norah Keenan 10:44.2 Jefferson HS
58 Margaret Davis 10:45.8 Morgantown HS
59 Keira McPeek 10:47.5 Parkersburg HS
60 Karleigh Nichols 10:47.9 Hampshire HS
61 Ryleigh Freshour 10:49.6 Morgantown HS
62 Claire Rivas 10:51.3 Martinsburg HS
63 Caroline Logue 10:51.8 Fairmont Senior HS
64 Olivia Carpenter 10:52.5 Parkersburg HS
65 Samantha Zizzi 10:53.6 Morgantown HS
66 Sophia Austin 10:54.6 Grafton HS
67 Hailey Kelpy 10:55.1 Martinsburg HS
68 Maylie Bland 10:56.2 North Marion HS
69 Angelina Winters 10:56.9 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
70 Whitley Patterson 10:58.6 Ritchie County HS
71 Stella Bleech 10:59.0 Morgantown HS
72 Madison Brown 11:01.2 Morgantown HS
73 Jadyn Duncan 11:01.7 North Marion HS
74 Mallory Moss 11:02.3 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
75 Delia White 11:02.7 Elkins HS
76 Hayleigh Haggerty 11:03.0 Keyser
77 River Sipes 11:04.1 Grafton HS
78 Kaity Williams 11:05.8 Ritchie County HS
79 Maria Hayes 11:08.5 Morgantown HS
80 Claire Kendzerski 11:09.0 Morgantown HS
81 Caroline Kendzerski 11:10.7 Morgantown HS
82 Emma Gilbert 11:11.6 Elkins HS
83 Addison Smith 11:12.9 Morgantown HS
84 Harlyn Nelson 11:18.8 Morgantown HS
85 Elowyn Boward 11:18.9 Hampshire HS
86 Olivia DeWeese 11:21.7 Elkins HS
87 Kayla Rold 11:22.5 Hampshire HS
88 Sophia Saurino 11:23.7 Preston HS
89 Peyton Asbury 11:24.8 Hampshire HS
90 Peyton Stevens 11:25.1 Grafton HS
91 Mackenzie Miller 11:26.2 Elkins HS
92 Natalee Cartwright 11:27.7 Grafton HS
93 Mya Mendelson 11:28.6 Elkins HS
94 Lauren Lacy 11:29.2 Morgantown HS
95 Janie Gilchrist 11:30.6 Morgantown HS
96 Ambrielle Odom 11:34.2 Hampshire HS
97 Natalie Henger 11:44.9 Ritchie County HS
98 Leah Shockey 11:49.1 Parkersburg HS
99 Taylor Stull 11:50.3 Jefferson HS

100 Pressley Bowers 11:50.7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
101 Allie Myers 11:50.7 Morgantown HS



102 Taylor Lanham 11:51.9 Elkins HS
103 Madison Atkins 11:56.1 Hampshire HS
104 Ariel Funkhouser 11:57.1 Martinsburg HS
105 Makayla House 12:00.3 Parkersburg HS
106 Lucy Cartright 12:01.5 Parkersburg HS
107 Kaylee Stipes 12:01.9 Elkins HS
108 Phoebe Porter 12:06.8 Martinsburg HS
109 Addyson Sapp 12:19.9 Morgantown HS
110 Molly Sekerak 12:28.0 Jefferson HS
111 Mazie Clay 12:28.3 Jefferson HS
112 Lilly Blair 12:29.4 Parkersburg HS
113 Madelyn Schaeffer 12:30.7 University HS
114 Kayla Greathouse 12:33.0 Grafton HS
115 Cathrynne Tenney 12:36.9 Elkins HS
116 Emmersyn Coppins 12:39.6 Morgantown HS
117 Hannah McIntire 12:42.7 North Marion HS
118 Ashlynn Lewis 12:44.2 Martinsburg HS
119 Kevie Sipes 12:47.0 Grafton HS
120 Hannah Rowan 12:50.9 Lincoln HS
121 Piper Dawson 13:02.7 Hampshire HS
122 Jillian Dillow 13:10.3 Jefferson HS
123 Karah Coffman 13:18.3 Lincoln HS
124 Sydney Swingle 13:18.6 Keyser
125 Natalie Gochenour 13:20.2 Hampshire HS
126 Jodriana Barclay 13:23.3 Parkersburg HS
127 Lexi Flanagan 13:31.9 Parkersburg HS
128 Sidney Lafferre 13:38.3 Fairmont Senior HS
129 Ivy Bromhal 13:46.1 Keyser
130 Karenna Cummins 13:58.8 North Marion HS
131 Martina Mota 14:10.7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
132 Kayleigh Zemerick 14:11.5 North Marion HS
133 Mairyn Davis 14:11.8 University HS
134 Taylor Uhl 14:19.7 Parkersburg HS
135 Mackenzie Householder 14:52.3 Martinsburg HS
136 Mandolin Getz 14:55.5 Keyser
137 Angelina Hammond 15:52.7 Fairmont Senior HS
138 Hannah Powell 16:12.6 Lincoln HS
139 Mary-Kate MacKinnon 17:05.6 Martinsburg HS
140 Elizaveta Abbitt 17:08.5 Morgantown HS
141 Eden Bromhal 17:36.3 Keyser
142 J'Lynn Leatherman 18:22.0 Keyser


